242 243
HALL LED PRO
HALL LED PRO
Design
>103 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

Ø 68
5
7
Ø 76
HALL LED PRO SMALL
IP 44
1
0
5
Ø 138
Ø 125
3000K
3000K
COD lm
38VT7L49040 7W 40° 775
38VT10L49040 10W 40° 886
COD lm
38VT7L39040 7W 40° 595
38VT10L39040 10W 40° 704
COD lm
38VT18L49010S 18W 10° 2009
38VT18L49020S 18W 20° 2009
38VT18L49040S 18W 40° 2009
38VT18L49070S 18W 70° 2009
38VT25L49010S 25W 10° 2660
38VT25L49020S 25W 20° 2660
38VT25L49040S 25W 40° 2660
38VT25L49070S 25W 70° 2660
38VT34L49010S 34W 10° 3492
38VT34L49020S 34W 20° 3492
38VT34L49040S 34W 40° 3492
38VT34L49070S 34W 70° 3492
COD lm
38VT18L39010S 18W 10° 1808
38VT18L39020S 18W 20° 1808
38VT18L39040S 18W 40° 1808
38VT18L39070S 18W 70° 1808
38VT25L39010S 25W 10° 2394
38VT25L39020S 25W 20° 2394
38VT25L39040S 25W 40° 2394
38VT25L39070S 25W 70° 2394
38VT34L39010S 34W 10° 3178
38VT34L39020S 34W 20° 3178
38VT34L39040S 34W 40° 3178
38VT34L39070S 34W 70° 3178
Anti dazzle design, CUT OFF > 30°.
Pc louver.
 40° beam angles.
OPTIC

1
3
7
Ø 165
Ø 150
HALL LED PRO LARGE
IP 44
1
4
5
Ø 200
Ø 175
3000K
3000K
COD lm
38VT35L49010M 35W 10° 3595
38VT35L49020M 35W 20° 3595
38VT35L49040M 35W 40° 3595
38VT35L49070M 35W 70° 3595
38VT38L49010M 38W 10° 4030
38VT38L49020M 38W 20° 4030
38VT38L49040M 38W 40° 4030
38VT38L49070M 38W 70° 4030
38VT52L49010M 52W 10° 4992
38VT52L49020M 52W 20° 4992
38VT52L49040M 52W 40° 4992
38VT52L49070M 52W 70° 4992
COD lm
38VT35L39010M 35W 10° 3236
38VT35L39020M 35W 20° 3236
38VT35L39040M 35W 40° 3236
38VT35L39070M 35W 70° 3236
38VT38L39010M 38W 10° 3627
38VT38L39020M 38W 20° 3627
38VT38L39040M 38W 40° 3627
38VT38L39070M 38W 70° 3627
38VT52L39010M 52W 10° 4784
38VT52L39020M 52W 20° 4784
38VT52L39040M 52W 40° 4784
38VT52L39070M 52W 70° 4784
COD lm
38VT38L49010L 38W 10° 4030
38VT38L49020L 38W 20° 4030
38VT38L49040L 38W 40° 4030
38VT38L49070L 38W 70° 4030
38VT52L49010L 52W 10° 4992
38VT52L49020L 52W 20° 4992
38VT52L49040L 52W 40° 4992
38VT52L49070L 52W 70° 4992
COD lm
38VT38L39010L 38W 10° 3627
38VT38L39020L 38W 20° 3627
38VT38L39040L 38W 40° 3627
38VT38L39070L 38W 70° 3627
38VT52L39010L 52W 10° 4784
38VT52L39020L 52W 20° 4784
38VT52L39040L 52W 40° 4784
38VT52L39070L 52W 70° 4784
Internal aluminum reflectors with transparent glass:
10° - 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
OPTIC